Mon, Mar 27, 2023
Fifteen and Send Time 24" (Regular)

2400 Master Reg
2401 Master Reg
2402 Master Reg
2403 Master Reg
2406 Master Reg
2407 Master Reg
2404 Novice B Reg
2419 Novice B Reg
2421 Novice B Reg
2422 Novice B Reg
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Jorge, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker
Reign, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

Quest, Collie, Shirley Rensink

Colin, Collie (Rough), Carolynne Rose
Roger, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

Lindey, Collie (Smooth), Susan Carbee
Cruise, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma
Maggie, Collie (Rough), Joni Primas

Punch, Collie (Rough), Carolynne Rose

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Regular)

2000 Master Reg
2003 Master Reg
2004 Master Reg
2007 Master Reg
2008 Master Reg

2002 Excellent Reg
2006 Excellent Reg
2014 Excellent Reg
2016 Excellent Reg
2017 Excellent Reg

2009 Open Reg
2019 Open Reg
2018 Novice B Reg
2025 Novice B Reg
2026 Novice B Reg
2027 Novice B Reg
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Shea, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf

Starry, Collie (Rough), Carol Lariviere
Breeze, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
Chapter, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett
Rio Grande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
Dazzle, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

ZZ, Collie (Smooth), Sherry Moss
Gandalf, Collie (Smooth), Kelly Evers
Diamond, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott
Wrigley, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
Ramble, Collie (Smooth), Catherine Crawford
Lark, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen
Sunny, Collie (Rough), Susan Carbee
Turbo, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick

Ellie, Collie (Rough), Caryl Jersey

Fifteen and Send Time 20" (Preferred)

2037 Master Pref
2038 Master Pref
2039 Master Pref

1

2

3

2034 Excellent Pref 4

2042 Open Pref

2043 Open Pref

2052 Open Pref

2041 Novice Pref
2047 Novice Pref
2048 Novice Pref
2053 Novice Pref
2054 Novice Pref
2059 Novice Pref
2061 Novice Pref
2063 Novice Pref

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

5

Flag, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

Gibbs, Collie (Rough), Butch Jersey

Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten
Brady, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter
Gemma, Collie, Sandra Getz

Charlie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter
Vinnie, Collie, Sandra Getz

Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
Molly, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

Yuki, Collie (Rough), Katelyn Whaley
Angus, Collie (Rough), Leslie Butler

Sam, Collie (Rough), Betsy Reiter

Archie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter
Aries, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen

Erin, Collie (Rough), Leslie Butler

Collie Club of America, Inc.

may not have been received yet.

Fifteen and Send Time 16" (Preferred)

1600 Master Pref
1603 Master Pref
1604 Master Pref
1616 Novice Pref
1619 Novice Pref

1

2

3

5

Attie, Collie (Rough), Eric Schaffer
Spark, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
Sequel, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett
Carina, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenha

Gwen, Collie (Rough), Laurie Jeff Greer



3/27/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2406 M
2407 M
2404 E

1Jorge, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

2 Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker
3 Reign, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

4 Quest, Collie, Shirley Rensink

5 Colin, Collie (Rough), Carolynne Rose

6 Roger, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby
7Lindey, Collie (Smooth), Susan Carbee

3/27/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (19 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2014 E
2016 E
2034 MP
2036 MP
2037 MP
2038 MP
2039 MP
2041 MP
2043 MP
2048 EP

1 Shea, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf

2 Delta, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

3 Dazzle, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

4 Starry, Collie (Rough), Carol Lariviere

s Breeze, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
6 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

7 Chapter, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett
8 Rio Grande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
9 Wrigley, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
10ZZ, Collie (Smooth), Sherry Moss

11 Gandalf, Collie (Smooth), Kelly Evers

12 Brady, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter

13 Clipper, Collie, Lisa Corrigan

14 Flag, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

15 Gibbs, Collie (Rough), Butch Jersey

16 Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten
17 Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
18 Charlie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter

19 Yuki, Collie (Rough), Katelyn Whaley

3/27/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (5 dogs)

1600 MP
1601 MP
1602 MP
1603 MP
1604 MP

1 Attie, Collie (Rough), Eric Schaffer
2Jane, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma

3 Ree, Collie (Smooth), Kelly Evers

4 Spark, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke

5 Sequel, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett

3/27/2023 Open Std 20" (5 dogs)

2017
2018
2019
2047 P
2052 P

1 Diamond, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

2Lark, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen

3 Ramble, Collie (Smooth), Catherine Crawford
4 Molly, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

5 Vinnie, Collie, Sandra Getz

3/27/2023 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

2419B
2421 B

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

1 Cruise, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma

2Maggie, Collie (Rough), Joni Primas

Collie Club of America, Inc.

may not have been received yet.

3/27/2023 Novice Std 20" (7 dogs)

2025 B
2026 B
2027 B
2054 P
2059 P
2062 P
2063 P

1 Sunny, Collie (Rough), Susan Carbee

2 Turbo, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
3 Ellie, Collie (Rough), Caryl Jersey

4 Sam, Collie (Rough), Betsy Reiter

s Archie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter

6 Sky, Collie (Smooth), Kim Broster

7 Erin, Collie (Rough), Leslie Butler

3/27/2023 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

1615 P

1 Dani, Collie (Rough), Kathy Krey

3/27/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M

1 Jorge, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

2 Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker
3 Reign, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

4 Quest, Collie, Shirley Rensink

s Lindey, Collie (Smooth), Susan Carbee

6 Colin, Collie (Rough), Carolynne Rose

7 Roger, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

3/27/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (21 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2014 E
2016 E
2034 MP
2036 MP
2037 MP
2038 MP
2039 MP
2041 MP
2042 MP
2043 MP
2047 EP
2048 EP

1 Shea, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf

2 Delta, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker

3 Dazzle, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

4 Starry, Collie (Rough), Carol Lariviere

s Breeze, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
6 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

7 Chapter, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett
8 Rio Grande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
9 Wrigley, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
10ZZ, Collie (Smooth), Sherry Moss

11 Gandalf, Collie (Smooth), Kelly Evers

12 Brady, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter

13 Clipper, Collie, Lisa Corrigan

14 Flag, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

15 Gibbs, Collie (Rough), Butch Jersey

16 Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten
17 Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
18 Gemma, Collie, Sandra Getz

19 Charlie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter
20 Molly, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

21 Yuki, Collie (Rough), Katelyn Whaley

3/27/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (5 dogs)

1600 MP
1601 MP
1602 MP

1 Attie, Collie (Rough), Eric Schaffer
2Jane, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma

3 Ree, Collie (Smooth), Kelly Evers



1603 MP 4 Spark, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
1604 MP 5 Sequel, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett

3/27/2023 Open JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2017 1 Diamond, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott
2052 P 2Vinnie, Collie, Sandra Getz

2053 P 3 Angus, Collie (Rough), Leslie Butler
2054 P 4 Sam, Collie (Rough), Betsy Reiter

3/27/2023 Novice JWW 24" (3 dogs)

2419B 1 Cruise, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma
2421 B 2Maggie, Collie (Rough), Joni Primas
2422 B 3 Punch, Collie (Rough), Carolynne Rose

3/27/2023 Novice JWW 20" (8 dogs)

2019 B 1Ramble, Collie (Smooth), Catherine Crawford
2025 B 2 Sunny, Collie (Rough), Susan Carbee

2026 B 3 Turbo, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
2027 B 4 Ellie, Collie (Rough), Caryl Jersey

2059 P s Archie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter

2061 P 6 Aries, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen
2062 P 7 Sky, Collie (Smooth), Kim Broster

2063 P s Erin, Collie (Rough), Leslie Butler

3/27/2023 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1615 P 1 Dani, Collie (Rough), Kathy Krey
1616 P 2 Carina, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen
1618 P 3 Birdy, Collie (Smooth), Lisa Corrigan

Collie Club of America, Inc.

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



3/28/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M 1Jorge, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

2401 M 2 Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker
2402 M 3 Reign, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

2403 M 4 Quest, Collie, Shirley Rensink

2404 M s Lindey, Collie (Smooth), Susan Carbee
2406 M 6 Colin, Collie (Rough), Carolynne Rose

2407 M 7 Roger, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

3/28/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (22 dogs)

2000 M 1 Shea, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf

2001 M 2 Delta, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
2002 M 3 Dazzle, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

2003 M 4 Starry, Collie (Rough), Carol Lariviere
2004 M s Breeze, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
2006 M 6 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2007 M 7 Chapter, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett
2008 M 8 Rio Grande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
2009 M 9 Wrigley, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
2014 E 10ZZ, Collie (Smooth), Sherry Moss

2016 E 11 Gandalf, Collie (Smooth), Kelly Evers
2018 E 12 Lark, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen

2034 MP 13 Brady, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter

2036 MP 14 Clipper, Collie, Lisa Corrigan

2037 MP 15 Flag, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

2038 MP 16 Gibbs, Collie (Rough), Butch Jersey

2039 MP 17 Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten
2041 MP 18 Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
2042 MP 19 Gemma, Collie, Sandra Getz

2043 MP 20 Charlie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter
2047 EP 21 Molly, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2048 EP 22 Yuki, Collie (Rough), Katelyn Whaley

3/28/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (4 dogs)

1600 MP 1 Attie, Collie (Rough), Eric Schaffer
1601 MP 2Jane, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma
1603 MP 3 Spark, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
1604 MP 4 Sequel, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett

3/28/2023 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

2017 1 Diamond, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott
2052 P 2 Vinnie, Collie, Sandra Getz
2054 P 3 Sam, Collie (Rough), Betsy Reiter

3/28/2023 Novice JWW 24" (3 dogs)

2419B 1 Cruise, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma
2421 B 2Maggie, Collie (Rough), Joni Primas
2422 B 3 Punch, Collie (Rough), Carolynne Rose

Collie Club of America, Inc.

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

3/28/2023 Novice JWW 20" (7 dogs)

2019 B 1 Ramble, Collie (Smooth), Catherine Crawford
2025 B 2Sunny, Collie (Rough), Susan Carbee

2026 B 3 Turbo, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
2027 B 4 Ellie, Collie (Rough), Caryl Jersey

2059 P s Archie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter

2061 P s Aries, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen
2062 P 7 Sky, Collie (Smooth), Kim Broster

3/28/2023 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1615 P 1 Dani, Collie (Rough), Kathy Krey
1616 P 2 Carina, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen
1618 P 3 Birdy, Collie (Smooth), Lisa Corrigan

3/28/2023 T2B 24" (7 dogs)

2400 1 Jorge, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

2401 2 Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker
2402 3 Reign, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

2403 4 Quest, Collie, Shirley Rensink

2406 5 Colin, Collie (Rough), Carolynne Rose

2407 s Roger, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

2419 7 Cruise, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma

3/28/2023 T2B 20" (20 dogs)

2000 1 Shea, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf

2002 2 Dazzle, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

2003 3 Starry, Collie (Rough), Carol Lariviere
2004 4 Breeze, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
2006 5 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2007 s Chapter, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett
2008 7 Rio Grande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
2009 8 Wrigley, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
2016 9 Gandalf, Collie (Smooth), Kelly Evers
2017 10 Diamond, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott
2026 11 Turbo, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
2027 12 Ellie, Collie (Rough), Caryl Jersey

2036 P 13 Clipper, Collie, Lisa Corrigan

2037 P 14 Flag, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

2038 P 15 Gibbs, Collie (Rough), Butch Jersey
2039 P 16 Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten
2042 P 17 Gemma, Collie, Sandra Getz

2047 P 18 Molly, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2048 P 19 Yuki, Collie (Rough), Katelyn Whaley
2052 P 20 Vinnie, Collie, Sandra Getz

3/28/2023 T2B 16" (4 dogs)

1600 P 1 Attie, Collie (Rough), Eric Schaffer
1602 P 2 Ree, Collie (Smooth), Kelly Evers



1603 P 3 Spark, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
1604 P 4 Sequel, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett

3/28/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M 1Jorge, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

2401 M 2 Topper, Collie (Rough), Michelle Shoemaker
2402 M 3 Reign, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

2403 M 4 Quest, Collie, Shirley Rensink

2406 M 5 Colin, Collie (Rough), Carolynne Rose

2407 M 6 Roger, Collie (Rough), Andrea Bixby

2404 E 7 Lindey, Collie (Smooth), Susan Carbee

3/28/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (19 dogs)

2000 M 1 Shea, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf

2001 M 2 Delta, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
2002 M 3 Dazzle, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott
2003 M 4 Starry, Collie (Rough), Carol Lariviere
2004 M 5 Breeze, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
2006 M 6 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2007 M 7 Chapter, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett
2008 M 8 Rio Grande, Collie (Rough), Susan Wolf
2009 M 9 Wrigley, Collie (Rough), Caryn Thacker
2014 E 10ZZ, Collie (Smooth), Sherry Moss

2016 E 11 Gandalf, Collie (Smooth), Kelly Evers

2034 MP 12 Brady, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter

2036 MP 13 Clipper, Collie, Lisa Corrigan

2037 MP 14 Flag, Collie (Rough), Debbie Held

2038 MP 15 Gibbs, Collie (Rough), Butch Jersey

2039 MP 16 Andy, Collie (Smooth), Sally Mobraaten
2041 MP 17 Finnegan, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
2043 MP 18 Charlie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter
2048 EP 19 Yuki, Collie (Rough), Katelyn Whaley

3/28/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (4 dogs)

1600 MP 1 Attie, Collie (Rough), Eric Schaffer
1601 MP 2Jane, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma
1603 MP 3 Spark, Collie (Rough), Julie A. Franke
1604 MP 4 Sequel, Collie (Rough), Noreen Bennett

3/28/2023 Open Std 20" (5 dogs)

2017 1 Diamond, Collie (Rough), Beth Elliott

2018 2 Lark, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen
2019 3 Ramble, Collie (Smooth), Catherine Crawford
2047 P 4 Molly, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2052 P s Vinnie, Collie, Sandra Getz

3/28/2023 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

2419B 1 Cruise, Collie (Rough), Kristin Parma
2421 B 2Maggie, Collie (Rough), Joni Primas

Collie Club of America, Inc.

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

3/28/2023 Novice Std 20" (7 dogs)

2025 B 1 Sunny, Collie (Rough), Susan Carbee
2026 B 2 Turbo, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick
2027 B 3 Ellie, Collie (Rough), Caryl Jersey

2054 P 4 Sam, Collie (Rough), Betsy Reiter

2059 P s Archie, Collie (Smooth), Connie Sutter
2061 P s Aries, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen
2062 P 7 Sky, Collie (Smooth), Kim Broster

3/28/2023 Novice Std 16" (2 dogs)

1615 P 1 Dani, Collie (Rough), Kathy Krey
1616 P 2 Carina, Collie (Rough), Deanna Levenhagen



Collie Club of America, Inc.

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.
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